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	No.
	Name 
	Institution
	Country
	Contact

	1
	Edit Kovács
	Hungarian Association for Community Development
	Hungary 
	Phone/Fax: 36 1 201-5728

Email address: kedit@kka.hu

	2
	Ilona Vercseg
	Hungarian Association for Community Development
	Hungary 
	Phone/Fax: 36 1 201-5728

Email address: vercseg@kka.hu
www.kka.hu

	3
	Igor Kokarev
	Interregional NGO New Forms of Social Technologies “Citizen Foundation”
	Russia
	Phone/Fax: 7-095-754-45-58/ 7-095-244-00-42

Email address: fcitizen@tochka.ru
                   www.Nfst.mecinet.ru

	4
	Anna Tochilkina 
	Interregional NGO New Forms of Social Technologies “Citizen Foundation”
	Russia
	Phone/Fax: 7-095-754-45-58/ 7-095-244-00-42

Email address: annatto@mail.ru

	5
	Mikhailova Elena Dmitrievna
	Interregional NGO New Forms of Social Technologies “Citizen Foundation”
	Russia
	Phone/Fax: 7-095-754-45-58/ 7-095-244-00-42

Email address: lazier@zmail.ru
M_irina@zmail.ru

	6
	Jitka Krabicova
	Centre for Community Organizing Middle Moravia


	Czech Republic
	Phone/Fax: +420 581 210 502/ +420 581 219 555

Email address: jitka.krabicova@cpkp.cz

	7
	Filip Křivda


	Centre for Community Organizing Middle Moravia


	Czech Republic
	Phone/Fax: +420 737 747 369

Email address: fildakrivda@yahoo.com

	8
	Markéta Nováková


	Centre for Community Organizing Middle Moravia


	Czech Republic
	Phone/Fax: +420 777 793 727

Email address: marketa.novakova@cpkp.cz
Mariuta.kridova@aprp.cz



	9
	Nataliya  Tvereza
	Regional Development Agency “Donbasss” 


	Ukraine
	Phone/Fax:  +380 62 335 70 57

Email address:  natasha@agency.donetsk.ua    



	10
	Dmytro Koval
	Regional Development Agency “Donbass”
	Ukraine
	Phone/Fax  +380 62 335 70 57
Email address:  donbass@agency.donetsk.ua , dmytro_koval@hotmail.com 



	11
	Bohdan Skrzypczak
	CAL
	Poland 
	+48228289128 extension 160

bohdans@cal.ngo.pl
www.cal.ngo.pl

	12
	Teresa Jankowska

	CAL
	Poland 
	teresa_jankowska@neostrada.pl


	13
	Karina Stempel

	CAL
	Poland
	centrum@umwolbram.pl


	14
	Teodora Velichikava
	Workshop for Civic Initiative Foundation 
	Bulgaria
	tvelichkova@wcif-bg.org

	15
	Gabriella Benedek
	Istenkut Community Association 
	Hungary 
	gabriellabenedek@freemail.hu

	16
	Florian Nitu
	Romanian Association fro Community Development
	Romania
	Aurora 9B, ap1, sector 1, Bucharest

office@ardc.ro

	17
	Magdalena

 Ciobanu
	Romanian Association fro Community Development
	Romania
	Aurora 9B, ap1, sector 1, Bucharest

office@ardc.ro

	18
	Ana Maria Bobaru
	Romanian Association fro Community Development
	Romania
	Aurora 9B, ap1, sector 1, Bucharest

office@ardc.ro

	19
	Ionel Dobre
	Romanian Association fro Community Development
	Romania
	Aurora 9B, ap1, sector 1, Bucharest

office@ardc.ro

	20
	Zoltan Balla
	SZEKE
	Romania
	szeke@huref.ro
www.szeke.ro

	21
	Crisanda Lungu 
	Romanian Fund for Social Development
	Romania
	clungu@frds.ro
www.frds.ro

	22
	Emanuel

Andrei
	Romanian Fund for Social Development
	Romania
	office@frds.ro

	23
	Anemaria Gasser
	Romanian Association fro Community Development
	Romania
	gasserane@yahoo.com

	24
	Catalin Gheorghe
	Romanian Association fro Community Development
	Romania
	catalin@arcromania.ro

	25
	Ina Rizoaica
	Romanian Association fro Community Development
	Romania
	Aurora 9B, ap1, sector 1, Bucharest

office@ardc.ro

	26
	Roxana Mirciu 
	Romanian Association fro Community Development
	Romania
	Aurora 9B, ap1, sector 1, Bucharest

office@ardc.ro

	27
	Madalina Ionescu 
	Romanian Association fro Community Development
	Romania
	Aurora 9B, ap1, sector 1, Bucharest

office@ardc.ro

	28
	Linda Fischer
	Open Society Foundation 
	Romania
	lfischer@buc.osf.ro
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